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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont’d.) 
  
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS: (Cont’d..) 
1.  ESCO Supply Service (ESS) (Cont’d.) 
 
 RATE:  (Per Month) 
 
 Delivery Service: 

Energy Charges, Bill Issuance Charge and Operation and Maintenance Charges:   
 
Delivery Charges  
Energy Charge                  
(All kilowatt-hours, per kilowatt-hour) $0.02500 

Bill Issuance Charge     $0.89 
Transition Charge                  
(All kilowatt-hours, per kilowatt-hour) 

See Transition 
Charge Statement 

 
  

 
 
Luminaire Style & Size 

Monthly 
O&M 

Charge 

High Pressure Sodium 
50 Watts - 3,300 Lumen 
70 Watts - 5,200 Lumen 
100 Watt - 8,500 Lumen 
150 Watts - 14,400 Lumen 
250 Watts - 24,700 Lumen 
400 Watts - 45,000 Lumen 
1000 Watts - 126,000 Lumen 

 
$2.57 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
2.61 
3.72 

Metal Halide 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen 

 
$2.86 
2.86 

Mercury Vapor 
100 Watts* - 3,200 Lumen 
175 Watts* - 7,000 Lumen 
250 Watts* - 9,400 Lumen 
400 Watts* - 17,200 Lumen 
1000 Watts* - 48,000 Lumen 

 
$2.26 
2.26 
2.26 
2.26 
2.54 

  
*Such facilities are no longer available for new installations under this service classification. 
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